
17/18 

26 

COUNCIL MEETING

AUSTRALIA DAY

(AWARD CEREMONY

POSTPONED - DATE

TO BE DETERMINED) 

JANUARY

COUNCIL MEETING

YOUTH DISCO

FOOTBALL CLUSTER 1

(WEATHER DEPENDENT) 

NORMANTON GUN

CLUB ANNUAL

SHOOT 

MAY

15/16

21/22

FEBRUARY

3 CLEAN UP AUSTRALIA

DAY

INTERNATIONAL

WOMEN’S DAY

COUNCIL MEETING

LOCAL

GOVERNMENT

ELECTION

ST PATRICK’S DAY

NATIONAL CLOSE

THE GAP DAY

HARMONY DAY

NORMANTON BARRA

COMP 

EASTER SUNDAY

MARCH

8

13/14

17

21

29

31

APRIL

12

QLD YOUTH WEEK

YOUTH DISCO

COUNCIL MEETING

ANZAC DAY

17/18

25

JUNE

1

16

7-13

20
24

  E
V

E
N

TS COUNCIL MEETING

4

TBA

TBA

FOOTBALL CLUSTER 2

NORMANTON RODEO

& CAMPDRAFT 

NORMANTON 

SHOW HOLIDAY

NORMANTON SHOW

FOOTBALL CLUSTER 3

COUNCIL MEETING

6-9

7

7/8

15

19/20



JULY

YOUTH DISCO

NATIONAL

ABORIGINAL AND

TORRESS STRAIT

ISLANDER CHILDREN’S

DAY

R U OK? DAY

OUTBACK BY THE SEA

FESTIVAL

OCEAN & OUTBACK

FILM FESTIVAL

COUNCIL MEETING

NORMANTON SPRINT

RACES 

SEPTEMBER

NAIDOC WEEK

YOUTH DISCO

COUNCIL MEETING

BRING IN SPRING 

FOOTBALL CLUSTER 3

BURKETOWN

7-14

12

17/18

2

14/15

CHARITY BALL 

JALLY ENTERTAINMENT

NATIONAL DAY OF

ACTION AGAINST

BULLYING &

VIOLENCE 

COUNCIL MEETING

FOOTBALL CLUSTER 4

GRAND FINAL 

AUGUST

REMEMBRANCE DAY

COUNCIL MEETING

NORMANTON &

KARUMBA SENIOR’S

CHRISTMAS

LUNCHEON

NOVEMBER

COUNCIL MEETING

CHRISTMAS LIGHTS

COMPETITION

DECEMBER

11

20/21

TBA

11/12

25

20

24

3

4

12

13-21

18/19

TBA

14/15

OCTOBER

1-31 SENIORS MONTH

KARUMBA

COMMUNITY

ANGLERS CLASSIC

COUNCIL MEETING

DAY FOR DANIEL

4-6

16/17

25

Please note that dates are  subject
to change. For any queries or to
add your event please contact

Council on 07 4745 2200.

16

20
24

  E
V

E
N

TS

27

6


